
18
.0

1.
20

22

BECK BY MAHARAM
FACT SHEET

18
.0

1.
20

22

https://hay.dk/en/country-selector


– BECK –

005

025

044040

007

033

046

014

036

049

002

006

028

045041

012

034

048

FABRIC GROUP COMPOSITION DURABILITY LIGHTFASTNESS PILLING FIRE TESTS SUSTAINABILITY
3 78% Wool, 22% Nylon >100.000 Martindale 6 3 EN 1021-1/2

US Cal. Bul. 117-2013 
BS 5852 Crib 5 with 
treatment

Greenguard Gold 
Contains bio-based 
materials
FR Free

BECK
BY MAHARAM

COLOURS SELECTED BY HAY

Note: Due to variations in computer screens, we cannot guarantee that the colours shown here are truly representative of our products.


