BECK BY MAHARAM



- BECK -

BECK

BY MAHARAM

FABRIC GROUP	COMPOSITION 78% Wool, 22% Nylon	DURABILITY >100.000 Martindale	LIGHTFASTNESS 6	PILLING 3	FIRE TESTS EN 1021-1/2 US Cal. Bul. 117-2013 BS 5852 Crib 5 with treatment	SUSTAINABILITY Greenguard Gold Contains bio-based materials FR Free
COLOURS SELECTED BY HAY						
		005	006	007	012	014
002		025	028	033	034	036
040	041	044	045	046	048	049